

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1910/2019

AMANDEEP MANINDER SINGH SARNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANINDER AMARJIT SINGH SARNA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.106589/2019-EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 106589/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 06-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Patnaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List next week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER